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WCD3 1A/2A Girls Championships - 11/8/2019 to 11/9/2019

Results
 
#201  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:51.15 2016$ Port Angeles High School

K Johnson, J Macias, F Che, N Cole

WIAA2:01.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LHS1 1:56.37 WIAA

Knittle, Rachel SR Goe, Izzy SR

Truong, Caelee FR Martz, Madison SR

29.05 34.16 26.1227.04

NK2 1:56.62 WIAA

DuPont, Kristina SO Schroeder, Kyla JR

Nolet, Genevieve JR Cera, Zoe SO

30.56 31.82 25.8528.39

STE3 1:58.81 WIAA

Murphy, Megan SR Lingenfelter, Elizabeth FR

Ruppe, Alejandra SO Forbes, Emily SR

29.36 36.63 25.7527.07

FIFE4 2:02.86

Rohrer, Madalyn SO Kang, Rhean JR

Campbell, Lindsay FR Paul, Mazie JR

30.17 35.68 28.2128.80

KSS5 2:04.27

Haydu, Caley FR Mitchell, Lucy FR

Helmer, Liz SR Swaney, Loren FR

31.30 36.06 27.8329.08

BRE6 2:06.35

Bitah, Rain SR Bodlorick, Dani SR

Tang, Valencia JR McKenzie, Kaylee JR

31.49 33.24 33.0428.58

B - Final

PT7 2:07.75

Nunn, Emillia JR Dosey, Veda SR

Barlow, Kaylee FR Trail, Morgan SO

32.07 18.35 29.8047.53

KIN8 2:12.24

Hays, Mimi FR Fairless, Cheyenne JR

Fox, Lauren SR Costello, Olivia JR

31.74 39.16 29.3432.00

EHS9 2:18.79

Thirtyacre, Jolee SR Boyce, Autumn SR

Bovey, Leah SR Schier, Sadie JR

36.99 40.32 29.2132.27

WHS10 2:23.59

McAuliffe, Annaliese JR Daheim, Destyne JR

Kiili-Reveira, Caitlyn FR Deheim, Mariah FR

37.97 40.96 27.3837.28

OLY11 2:25.71

Ramirez, Ginae SR Westgard, Alanna SR

Reyes, Crystal SR Frei, Jamie SR

37.22 47.43 29.5231.54

RRHS--- DQ

Salem, Jasmine Huss, Kylie

Williamson, Mia Lusa, Emily

34.10 40.09 28.6234.73

 
#201  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:51.15 2016$ Port Angeles High School

K Johnson, J Macias, F Che, N Cole

WIAA2:01.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LHS1 1:56.75 qWIAA

Knittle, Rachel SR Goe, Izzy SR

Truong, Caelee FR Martz, Madison SR

29.13 33.77 26.1327.72

NK2 1:57.86 qWIAA

DuPont, Kristina SO Schroeder, Kyla JR

Nolet, Genevieve JR Cera, Zoe SO

30.34 32.10 26.4428.98

STE3 1:59.10 qWIAA

Murphy, Megan SR Lingenfelter, Elizabeth FR

Ruppe, Alejandra SO Forbes, Emily SR

28.86 37.49 25.6027.15

FIFE4 2:02.59 q

Rohrer, Madalyn SO Kang, Rhean JR

Campbell, Lindsay FR Paul, Mazie JR

30.39 35.26 28.0128.93

KSS5 2:04.08 q

Haydu, Caley FR Mitchell, Lucy FR

Helmer, Liz SR Swaney, Loren FR

31.50 35.54 27.8429.20

BRE6 2:07.03 q

Bitah, Rain SR Bodlorick, Dani SR

Tang, Valencia JR McKenzie, Kaylee JR

31.93 33.12 32.9629.02

PT7 2:07.91 q

Nunn, Emillia JR Dosey, Veda SR

Barlow, Kaylee FR Trail, Morgan SO

32.52 34.64 30.3030.45

KIN8 2:12.80 q

Hays, Mimi FR Fairless, Cheyenne JR

Fox, Lauren SR Costello, Olivia JR

32.48 39.37 29.5731.38

RRHS9 2:16.96 q

Salem, Jasmine Huss, Kylie

Williamson, Mia Lusa, Emily

33.22 39.25 29.0635.43

EHS10 2:21.23 q

Thirtyacre, Jolee SR Boyce, Autumn SR

Bovey, Leah SR Schier, Sadie JR

38.12 39.58 30.8532.68

OLY11 2:26.75 q

Frei, Jamie SR Westgard, Alanna SR

Reyes, Crystal SR Plotts, Emmie SR

39.51 43.58 30.2933.37

WHS12 2:28.07 q

Deheim, Mariah FR Daheim, Destyne JR

Kiili-Reveira, Caitlyn FR Rameirez, Isabel JR

37.93 41.09 32.4936.56

PAHS--- DQ

Johnson, Mackenzie SR Che, Felicia SR

DuBois, Mackenzie FR Murray, Emma SR

31.13 35.59 26.5728.63

SHS--- DQ

Bargis, Francesca SR Swanson, Sydney SR

Sundin, Lauren SO George, Natalie SO

33.90 35.65 30.1533.16

CPHS--- DQ

Brelia, Taylor SO Hrebenyak, Elizabeth JR

Yew, Sarah JR Monie, Keara SR

35.63 42.34 32.5427.98

FPHS--- DQ

Reinitz, Breanna SO Legg, Jazminne SR

Howser, Dylynne JR Craig, Alyssa SR

41.75 42.00 26.5339.63

 
#202  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:56.39 2007$ Nakayla Chan

WIAA2:06.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NK JRHoffman, Brianna1 2:01.00 WIAA

27.84 30.40 31.4631.30

PAHS FRDuBois, Mackenzie2 2:03.28 WIAA

28.09 30.79 32.9431.46

LHS JRJones, Makenna3 2:04.92 WIAA

28.65 30.94 32.8332.50

OLY FRWinterowd, Sascha4 2:06.76

28.86 31.55 33.0333.32

SHS SOCoffman, Mia5 2:06.93

29.04 32.35 32.6832.86

NK SOHarris, Ava6 2:15.49

30.35 33.89 35.9535.30

B - Final

NK FRSlama, Caylie7 2:08.27

28.80 32.10 33.6633.71

PAHS SOHunter, Sage8 2:11.58

30.47 34.08 33.8333.20

KSS FRSwaney, Loren9 2:12.20

29.67 33.44 34.3534.74

NK SOCera, Zoe10 2:12.81

29.20 33.12 34.8635.63

LHS JRScott, Sierra11 2:14.14

31.60 34.82 33.3934.33

STE FRLingenfelter, Elizabeth12 2:15.29

29.85 34.39 35.1135.94

 
#202  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:56.39 2007$ Nakayla Chan

WIAA2:06.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK JRHoffman, Brianna1 2:03.36 qWIAA

28.52 30.93 31.9531.96

PAHS FRDuBois, Mackenzie2 2:04.72 qWIAA

28.25 31.84 31.8232.81
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WCD3 1A/2A Girls Championships - 11/8/2019 to 11/9/2019

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#202  Girls 200 Yard Free)

OLY FRWinterowd, Sascha3 2:05.03 qWIAA

29.42 32.11 30.8632.64

NK SOHarris, Ava4 2:05.57 qWIAA

27.96 31.45 33.0333.13

LHS JRJones, Makenna5 2:05.86 qWIAA

29.09 31.67 32.8232.28

SHS SOCoffman, Mia6 2:06.35 q

28.04 31.50 33.5533.26

NK SOCera, Zoe7 2:07.30 q

28.30 31.57 34.0533.38

NK FRSlama, Caylie8 2:09.80 q

29.32 32.29 34.3133.88

KSS FRSwaney, Loren9 2:11.85 q

30.02 32.92 34.1234.79

PAHS SOHunter, Sage10 2:12.10 q

30.38 32.94 34.8933.89

STE FRLingenfelter, Elizabeth11 2:14.53 q

30.04 33.61 34.9835.90

LHS JRScott, Sierra12 2:16.20 q

31.89 35.90 33.2435.17

LHS SOWidmer, Kate13 2:16.72

31.99 34.69 33.7736.27

PAHSMcClain, Adriana14 2:17.71

30.65 33.84 37.0836.14

STE SOEastman, Melanie15 2:21.16

32.56 35.19 36.6936.72

STE JRLeckrone, Addison16 2:22.57

31.97 35.52 37.5037.58

STE SOKamke, Elizabeth17 2:22.81

32.51 36.41 35.5638.33

KIN JRCostello, Olivia18 2:24.53

32.72 36.42 37.8337.56

WHS JRDaheim, Destyne19 2:26.22

30.80 35.29 40.3139.82

CPHS JRHrebenyak, Elizabeth20 2:26.65

32.80 36.41 38.4039.04

LHS SOCrites, Angelina21 2:27.59

31.88 36.39 39.3639.96

OLY SRChichester, Hannah22 2:28.74

33.10 37.25 39.3139.08

OLY SRRamirez, Ginae23 2:32.16

33.61 38.93 38.9240.70

CPHS SOBrelia, Taylor24 2:32.59

35.46 39.31 37.1640.66

EHS SRBoyce, Autumn--- SCR

EHS SRHildebrand, Aubrey--- SCR

KSS JRStewart, Hannah--- SCR

EHS FRShannon, Jewell--- SCR

EHS FRWagner, McKenna--- SCR

KIN JRNave, Abigail--- SCR

KIN JRFairless, Cheyenne--- SCR

OLY SRWestgard, Alanna--- SCR

THS SRMelgar, Lisa--- SCR

KIN SRMeyers, Journey--- SCR

 
#203  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:10.79 2014$ Kelsey Crane

WIAA2:22.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STE SORuppe, Alejandra1 2:13.10 WIAA

28.15 33.10 31.9239.93

FIFE FRCampbell, Lindsay2 2:17.81 WIAA

29.82 34.46 32.0341.50

LHS FRTruong, Caelee3 2:18.55 WIAA

28.85 35.91 32.3141.48

HHS SRFelix, Araceli4 2:18.70 WIAA

30.44 33.79 33.8740.60

PAHS SRChe, Felicia5 2:20.77 WIAA

30.28 34.76 33.8041.93

BRE SRBodlorick, Dani6 2:23.00

29.49 36.80 34.4042.31

B - Final

NK JRNolet, Genevieve7 2:23.55

29.93 36.93 33.1943.50

NK JRSchroeder, Kyla8 2:30.11

31.59 39.70 35.8942.93

LHS SRLwai, Parsin9 2:33.00

32.70 36.50 36.2247.58

LHS SRAnderson, Emma10 2:34.67

35.09 38.98 35.2445.36

LHS SOPham, An11 2:39.71

32.87 41.47 37.4547.92

NK SOJohnson, Ella12 2:40.49

34.05 42.55 36.7647.13

 
#203  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:10.79 2014$ Kelsey Crane

WIAA2:22.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STE SORuppe, Alejandra1 2:15.37 qWIAA

28.62 32.98 33.1340.64

LHS FRTruong, Caelee2 2:18.64 qWIAA

28.63 35.41 32.5442.06

FIFE FRCampbell, Lindsay3 2:19.26 qWIAA

29.76 35.10 31.7642.64

HHS SRFelix, Araceli4 2:20.19 qWIAA

30.52 33.83 34.7841.06

PAHS SRChe, Felicia5 2:20.40 qWIAA

29.58 35.20 33.9941.63

BRE SRBodlorick, Dani6 2:21.97 qWIAA

28.82 36.39 34.2042.56

NK JRNolet, Genevieve7 2:24.71 q

29.53 38.00 33.1544.03

NK JRSchroeder, Kyla8 2:27.35 q

31.67 38.02 36.3641.30

LHS SRAnderson, Emma9 2:31.85 q

16.77 34.46

LHS SRLwai, Parsin10 2:37.76 q

34.24 38.01 35.8649.65

LHS SOPham, An11 2:40.04 q

32.79 39.98 39.1648.11

NK SOJohnson, Ella12 2:40.55 q

33.96 43.19 35.8147.59

NK FRWhitsitt, Megan13 2:42.78

32.09 40.51 37.0753.11

SHS SRSwanson, Sydney14 2:43.64

37.15 42.09 39.3645.04

STE SRTrajico, Clara15 2:48.49

40.47 41.85 39.3046.87

STE SOPope, Olivia16 2:52.48

39.91 41.54 39.5551.48

STE SOVillanueva, Isabelle17 2:54.55

37.07 46.09 41.7449.65

EHS JRWoodberry, Alyssa18 2:59.01

38.10 45.22 40.5855.11

EHS JRChua, Celeste19 3:00.74

39.35 46.31 40.6754.41

EHS SOValentine, Rylee20 3:09.76

41.91 48.45 44.4854.92

EHS SRHiatt, Nina21 3:12.78

42.36 48.73 43.4858.21

KIN FRSinopole, Mimi22 3:22.08

47.08 56.51 48.2050.29

KIN SOMoore, Isabella23 3:43.89

54.51 51.30 48.051:10.03

 
#204  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.86 2016$ Eleanor Beers

WIAA26.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FIFE SORohrer, Madalyn1 25.28 WIAA

NK JRHart, Layna2 25.82 WIAA

STE SRForbes, Emily3 25.93 WIAA

STE SRMurphy, Megan4 26.26

PAHS JRSchmitt, Kiara5 27.22

PAHS SRMurray, Emma6 27.46

B - Final

KSS FRHaydu, Caley7 26.92

BRE JRTang, Valencia8 27.06

FOST JRDeGolier, Tabitha9 27.50

LHS SROrtiz, Djenica10 27.62

BRE SRBitah, Rain11 27.67

STE JRLudwig, Adalia12 28.05

 
#204  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.86 2016$ Eleanor Beers

WIAA26.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FIFE SORohrer, Madalyn1 25.24 qWIAA

STE SRForbes, Emily2 25.83 qWIAA

NK JRHart, Layna3 25.94 qWIAA

STE SRMurphy, Megan4 25.95 qWIAA

PAHS SRMurray, Emma5 26.56 q

PAHS JRSchmitt, Kiara6 27.01 q
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Preliminaries ...   (#204  Girls 50 Yard Free)

BRE JRTang, Valencia7 27.20 q

KSS FRHaydu, Caley8 27.22 q

LHS SROrtiz, Djenica9 27.48 q

BRE SRBitah, Rain10 27.82 q

FOST JRDeGolier, Tabitha11 28.28 q

STE JRLudwig, Adalia12 28.32 q

EHS SRTrujillo, Kayla13 28.72

SHS SOSundin, Lauren14 29.09

PAHS SOEdwards, Anne15 29.10

FPHS SRLegg, Jazminne16 29.19

LHS SRFoerster, Sydnie17 29.41

WHS FRDeheim, Mariah18 29.96

STE JRCarletti, Gaia19 30.26

LHS JRTruschel, Alex20 30.42

EHS JRSchier, Sadie21 30.84

KSS FRCallahan, Kassi22 30.96

LHS SRAndelin, Carley23 31.36

KSS JRChristman, Mandy24 31.38

EHS SRThirtyacre, Jolee25 31.61

KSS SRFrank, Chloe26 32.79

FPHS SRCraig, Alyssa27 32.89

FOSS JRJohnson, Nalaya28 32.98

BRE JRMcKenzie, Kaylee29 33.73

FOSS FRNichols, Eva30 34.35

FOSS JRBengston, Katherine--- SCR

KIN JRLarios, Erica--- SCR

FOSS JRChau, Evelyn--- SCR

 
#205  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 380.15 2015$ McKenna Troje

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FIFE SRBloedorn, Taylor1 335.80

STE SRBurlingame, Julie2 287.20

STE SREastman, Kyla3 265.30

PAHS SOEdwards, Anne4 255.90

STE JRRaschke, Gretl5 242.20

STE FRAdachi, Emili6 214.80

LHS JRKorve, Terra7 211.20

REN FRWetzel, Anna8 199.55

WHS SRAbinales, Idriana9 141.20

 
#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 57.30 2014$ Mackenna Briggs

WIAA1:04.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LHS SRKnittle, Rachel1 1:01.26 WIAA

28.19 33.07

NK SOHarris, Ava2 1:01.37 WIAA

27.99 33.38

CPHS JRYew, Sarah3 1:04.49

29.63 34.86

NK JRNolet, Genevieve4 1:04.84

29.05 35.79

BRE JRTang, Valencia5 1:05.08

29.30 35.78

KSS SRHelmer, Liz6 1:05.43

29.90 35.53

B - Final

LHS SRGoe, Izzy7 1:05.32

30.23 35.09

FIFE JRPaul, Mazie8 1:09.53

31.12 38.41

KSS FRMitchell, Lucy9 1:09.62

31.04 38.58

LHS SROrtiz, Djenica10 1:09.78

32.24 37.54

LHS SOPham, An11 1:12.29

32.92 39.37

NK SRRhoads, Ellen12 1:15.00

34.28 40.72

 
#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 57.30 2014$ Mackenna Briggs

WIAA1:04.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK SOHarris, Ava1 1:01.63 qWIAA

28.38 33.25

LHS SRKnittle, Rachel2 1:01.71 qWIAA

27.95 33.76

CPHS JRYew, Sarah3 1:03.63 qWIAA

29.56 34.07

NK JRNolet, Genevieve*4 1:04.97 q

29.79 35.18

KSS SRHelmer, Liz*4 1:04.97 q

29.79 35.18

BRE JRTang, Valencia6 1:05.68 q

29.90 35.78

LHS SRGoe, Izzy7 1:06.55 q

30.04 36.51

FIFE JRPaul, Mazie8 1:08.70 q

30.92 37.78

KSS FRMitchell, Lucy9 1:09.26 q

30.16 39.10

LHS SROrtiz, Djenica10 1:09.59 q

32.95 36.64

LHS SOPham, An11 1:12.08 q

33.30 38.78

NK SRRhoads, Ellen12 1:13.77 q

34.04 39.73

NK SOJohnson, Ella13 1:17.42

34.98 42.44

EHS SRBovey, Leah14 1:17.71

33.91 43.80

STE SOCulp, Elizabeth15 1:18.35

36.18 42.17

SHS SOSundin, Lauren16 1:19.42

37.42 42.00

SHS SRCariou, Morgan17 1:20.20

37.08 43.12

STE JRMyers, Hana18 1:21.70

34.09 47.61

EHS FRManley, Autumn19 1:22.49

37.09 45.40

STE SORay, Lauren20 1:35.54

42.39 53.15

KIN SRGlammeier, Jaden21 1:36.05

44.56 51.49

KIN SOGuzman, Olivia--- DQ

36.66 44.37

KIN FRHays, Mimi--- DQ

31.56 44.36

 
#207  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 52.08 2016$ Eleanor Beers

WIAA57.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FIFE SORohrer, Madalyn1 55.74 WIAA

26.71 29.03

FIFE FRCampbell, Lindsay2 55.98 WIAA

27.17 28.81

LHS FRTruong, Caelee3 56.80 WIAA

27.12 29.68

NK JRHart, Layna4 57.14 WIAA

27.66 29.48

STE SRForbes, Emily5 58.47

27.34 31.13

PAHS SRJohnson, Mackenzie6 58.66

27.99 30.67

B - Final

LHS SRMartz, Madison7 58.48

27.88 30.60

PAHS SRChe, Felicia8 58.76

28.57 30.19

NK SODuPont, Kristina9 59.40

28.40 31.00

NK FRWhitsitt, Megan10 59.63

29.13 30.50

PAHS JRSchmitt, Kiara11 1:00.95

29.67 31.28

SHS SRBargis, Francesca12 1:01.54

29.49 32.05

 
#207  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 52.08 2016$ Eleanor Beers

WIAA57.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FIFE SORohrer, Madalyn1 55.82 qWIAA

26.75 29.07

FIFE FRCampbell, Lindsay2 55.85 qWIAA

27.26 28.59

LHS FRTruong, Caelee3 56.83 qWIAA

27.57 29.26
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Preliminaries ...   (#207  Girls 100 Yard Free)

NK JRHart, Layna4 56.87 qWIAA

27.90 28.97

STE SRForbes, Emily5 58.44 q

27.20 31.24

PAHS SRJohnson, Mackenzie6 58.98 q

28.33 30.65

LHS SRMartz, Madison7 59.09 q

28.10 30.99

PAHS SRChe, Felicia8 59.24 q

28.42 30.82

NK SODuPont, Kristina9 59.82 q

28.24 31.58

PAHS JRSchmitt, Kiara10 1:00.96 q

29.63 31.33

NK FRWhitsitt, Megan11 1:01.34 q

29.79 31.55

SHS SRBargis, Francesca12 1:01.66 q

29.20 32.46

KSS FRHaydu, Caley13 1:02.03

29.22 32.81

STE JRLudwig, Adalia14 1:02.51

29.82 32.69

EHS SRTrujillo, Kayla15 1:03.64

30.84 32.80

LHS SRFoerster, Sydnie16 1:04.29

30.95 33.34

OLY JRCole, Melanie17 1:05.42

30.55 34.87

STE SOKamke, Elizabeth18 1:05.56

31.00 34.56

SHS SOGeorge, Natalie19 1:06.06

31.12 34.94

FPHS JRHowser, Dylynne20 1:06.40

31.77 34.63

OLY SRReyes, Crystal21 1:07.28

31.83 35.45

EHS JRChua, Celeste22 1:07.61

32.34 35.27

LHS SORauch, Minji23 1:07.82

32.58 35.24

KSS SRHelmer, Liz24 1:07.99

30.90 37.09

WHS FRDeheim, Mariah25 1:08.01

32.25 35.76

STE JRCarletti, Gaia26 1:08.44

31.72 36.72

OLY SRPlotts, Emmie27 1:09.37

32.80 36.57

KSS JRChristman, Mandy28 1:09.72

33.20 36.52

HHS SRBergin, Wren29 1:10.35

33.52 36.83

FPHS FRRojas-Rosatelli, Angelina30 1:11.19

33.05 38.14

KSS FRCallahan, Kassi--- SCR

EHS! FRNgo, Helen--- SCR

THS FRTerao, Lynn--- SCR

KIN JRLarios, Erica--- SCR

KIN SRMeyers, Journey--- SCR

FOSS JRJohnson, Nalaya--- SCR

FOSS FRNichols, Eva--- SCR

FOSS JRChau, Evelyn--- SCR

 
#208  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:08.43 2006$ Nakayla Chan

WIAA5:45.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NK JRHoffman, Brianna1 5:32.83 WIAA

28.90 31.43 33.2232.60

34.30 34.71 34.85 34.86

34.43 33.53

PAHS FRDuBois, Mackenzie2 5:35.84 WIAA

29.48 32.99 34.8933.33

34.60 34.28 34.84 34.71

34.72 32.00

SHS SOCoffman, Mia3 5:37.10 WIAA

28.95 32.39 34.6934.17

34.73 34.83 34.89 34.71

34.54 33.20

LHS JRJones, Makenna4 5:42.56 WIAA

29.77 33.14 34.8234.75

35.05 35.16 35.21 35.31

35.32 34.03

KSS FRSwaney, Loren5 5:52.10

31.48 35.40 36.6036.71

35.94 34.80 35.37 36.09

36.21 33.50

OLY FRWinterowd, Sascha6 5:57.12

31.02 34.71 37.0635.10

37.41 36.13 36.28 37.34

37.67 34.40

B - Final

NK FRSlama, Caylie7 5:53.50

30.41 33.68 35.6234.55

36.44 37.45 37.24 36.93

36.30 34.88

PT JRNunn, Emillia8 6:00.23

31.49 35.16 36.1536.28

37.17 36.54 36.89 37.45

37.31 35.79

STE FRLingenfelter, Elizabeth9 6:01.96

31.82 35.55 37.5536.57

37.70 37.32 37.63 37.43

37.08 33.31

LHS SRAnderson, Emma10 6:02.60

32.93 36.88 38.0937.26

36.71 36.71 36.89 36.91

36.18 34.04

LHS SOWidmer, Kate11 6:07.70

32.24 36.74 37.8636.99

38.47 1:17.33

37.09 33.93

FIFE JRKang, Rhean12 6:18.69

31.66 36.53 38.8538.36

39.26 39.50 39.26 39.62

38.43 37.22

 
#208  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:08.43 2006$ Nakayla Chan

WIAA5:45.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK JRHoffman, Brianna1 5:36.50 qWIAA

29.38 32.21 33.9832.98

34.11 34.77 35.30 35.14

34.74 33.89

SHS SOCoffman, Mia2 5:39.11 qWIAA

29.48 33.14 35.1034.67

35.08 34.81 34.54 34.87

34.48 32.94

LHS JRJones, Makenna3 5:41.13 qWIAA

30.17 32.57 34.3033.37

35.21 35.57 35.30 35.35

35.40 33.89

OLY FRWinterowd, Sascha4 5:43.23 qWIAA

30.05 33.34 35.0034.45

35.47 35.14 35.25 35.41

35.54 33.58

PAHS FRDuBois, Mackenzie5 5:47.10 q

29.68 33.69 35.8035.15

35.94 35.75 35.98 36.15

35.37 33.59

KSS FRSwaney, Loren6 5:56.70 q

31.14 34.77 36.5435.66

36.17 36.37 37.04 37.26

36.52 35.23

PT JRNunn, Emillia7 5:59.65 q

31.47 35.34 36.4335.50

36.91 37.27 37.36 37.21

37.26 34.90

NK FRSlama, Caylie8 6:02.85 q

31.31 34.53 36.7335.60

37.14 38.14 38.13 38.32

37.54 35.41

STE FRLingenfelter, Elizabeth9 6:07.20 q

31.23 36.00 38.1937.53

38.14 38.26 37.86 37.94

36.77 35.28

LHS SOWidmer, Kate*10 6:08.01 q

32.18 37.56 37.3537.21

37.21 1:15.94

1:13.14
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#208  Girls 500 Yard Free)

LHS SRAnderson, Emma*10 6:08.01 q

32.97 37.13 37.6136.97

37.67 37.82 37.77 37.09

37.05 35.93

FIFE JRKang, Rhean12 6:09.24 q

31.45 35.61 38.0537.05

38.12 38.48 38.39 38.11

37.89 36.09

STE SOEastman, Melanie13 6:18.30

34.72 37.94 38.8740.46

39.07 38.30 38.26 38.01

36.89 35.78

KIN FRHays, Mimi14 6:20.67

31.53 36.70 38.7638.32

39.05 39.38 39.77 39.77

39.02 38.37

FOSS SOHolt, Mette15 6:21.78

31.53 35.69 39.2237.36

39.68 39.68 40.52 40.56

39.68 37.86

NK FRBraeger, Bailey16 6:25.61

31.88 37.12 39.5238.81

40.56 39.90 40.25 41.06

39.73 36.78

SHS JRFlood, Eislynn17 6:25.63

33.29 37.60 40.0038.67

40.01 39.43 39.49 40.18

39.69 37.27

KIN SRFox, Lauren18 6:28.36

31.69 38.15 40.9440.51

40.85 40.33 39.97 40.51

39.34 36.07

STE JRLeckrone, Addison19 6:29.83

34.44 38.42 39.7139.45

39.61 39.95 39.41 40.25

40.20 38.39

WHS JRDaheim, Destyne20 6:32.69

32.91 38.17 39.7439.13

40.17 41.22 41.36 41.25

40.87 37.87

PAHS SOReid, Emilee21 6:37.81

33.48 38.24 40.3638.69

41.07 41.32 41.72 41.68

41.03 40.22

CPHS JRHrebenyak, Elizabeth22 6:41.88

34.52 38.19 40.3339.91

40.71 42.06 42.15 41.91

41.80 40.30

LHS SOCrites, Angelina23 6:47.68

33.80 39.38 41.6841.29

41.86 41.78 42.46 42.77

42.25 40.41

NK SOCera, Zoe--- DQ

EHS FRShannon, Jewell--- SCR

EHS SRHildebrand, Aubrey--- SCR

EHS FRWagner, McKenna--- SCR

KSS JRStewart, Hannah--- SCR

EHS JRWoodberry, Alyssa--- SCR

CPHS SRMonie, Keara--- SCR

THS SRMelgar, Lisa--- SCR

KIN JRNave, Abigail--- SCR

STE SOHuffman, Sage--- SCR

OLY SRRamirez, Ginae--- SCR

CPHS SOBrelia, Taylor--- SCR

OLY SRChichester, Hannah--- SCR

 
#209  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:40.54 2016$ North Kitsap High School

I Hendryx, D Hennings, I Iral, E Beers

WIAA1:48.40

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

NK1 1:44.98 WIAA

Hart, Layna JR Bie, Duda SR

Cera, Zoe SO Hoffman, Brianna JR

26.42 27.19 25.4125.96

STE2 1:45.79 WIAA

Murphy, Megan SR Ludwig, Adalia JR

Forbes, Emily SR Ruppe, Alejandra SO

26.34 28.74 24.9125.80

LHS3 1:47.03 WIAA

Knittle, Rachel SR Goe, Izzy SR

Ortiz, Djenica SR Jones, Makenna JR

26.09 27.67 26.2127.06

PAHS4 1:49.87

Murray, Emma SR Hunter, Sage SO

McClain, Adriana Schmitt, Kiara JR

27.78 27.65 26.6027.84

BRE5 1:53.10

Bitah, Rain SR McKenzie, Kaylee JR

Tang, Valencia JR Bodlorick, Dani SR

27.69 33.16 26.1626.09

PT6 1:56.09

Barlow, Kaylee FR Dosey, Veda SR

Nunn, Emillia JR Trail, Morgan SO

27.92 28.17 31.2628.74

B - Final

FIFE7 1:55.21

Paul, Mazie JR Park, Sydney JR

Mejia, Naomy SO Kang, Rhean JR

28.66 29.19 27.3230.04

OLY8 1:56.34

Cole, Melanie JR Chichester, Hannah SR

Ramirez, Ginae SR Winterowd, Sascha FR

29.59 29.32 26.4830.95

KIN9 1:57.96

Costello, Olivia JR Fairless, Cheyenne JR

Hays, Mimi FR Fox, Lauren SR

29.90 31.69 28.4027.97

EHS10 1:58.41

Chua, Celeste JR Thirtyacre, Jolee SR

Schier, Sadie JR Trujillo, Kayla SR

30.29 30.54 27.7129.87

SHS11 1:58.81

Swanson, Sydney SR Bernsten, Petra SO

Flood, Eislynn JR Coffman, Mia SO

30.25 31.41 26.8430.31

RRHS12 2:01.09

Salem, Jasmine Huss, Kylie

Williamson, Mia Lusa, Emily

29.94 31.33 29.3330.49

 
#209  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:40.54 2016$ North Kitsap High School

I Hendryx, D Hennings, I Iral, E Beers

WIAA1:48.40

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STE1 1:45.30 qWIAA

Murphy, Megan SR Ludwig, Adalia JR

Forbes, Emily SR Ruppe, Alejandra SO

26.16 27.78 25.7525.61

NK2 1:45.38 qWIAA

Harris, Ava SO Bie, Duda SR

Hart, Layna JR Hoffman, Brianna JR

26.37 27.43 25.7825.80

LHS3 1:47.17 qWIAA

Knittle, Rachel SR Goe, Izzy SR

Ortiz, Djenica SR Jones, Makenna JR

25.86 27.30 26.7127.30

PAHS4 1:50.14 q

Murray, Emma SR Hunter, Sage SO

McClain, Adriana Schmitt, Kiara JR

27.02 27.76 27.1128.25

BRE5 1:55.02 q

Bitah, Rain SR McKenzie, Kaylee JR

Tang, Valencia JR Bodlorick, Dani SR

28.26 34.17 25.9826.61

PT6 1:55.33 q

Barlow, Kaylee FR Dosey, Veda SR

Nunn, Emillia JR Trail, Morgan SO

27.89 28.55 30.5228.37

FIFE7 1:56.57 q

Paul, Mazie JR Park, Sydney JR

Mejia, Naomy SO Kang, Rhean JR

29.03 29.17 28.1330.24

KIN8 1:58.88 q

Costello, Olivia JR Fairless, Cheyenne JR

Fox, Lauren SR Hays, Mimi FR

30.19 1:28.69

OLY9 1:58.95 q

Cole, Melanie JR Chichester, Hannah SR

Ramirez, Ginae SR Winterowd, Sascha FR

29.91 30.16 27.7531.13

SHS10 2:00.43 q

Swanson, Sydney SR Bernsten, Petra SO

Flood, Eislynn JR Coffman, Mia SO

29.95 32.05 27.1731.26

RRHS11 2:00.61 q

Salem, Jasmine Huss, Kylie

Williamson, Mia Lusa, Emily

29.28 31.13 29.2630.94



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:15 PM  11/9/2019  Page 6

WCD3 1A/2A Girls Championships - 11/8/2019 to 11/9/2019

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#209  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

EHS12 2:00.70 q

Chua, Celeste JR Thirtyacre, Jolee SR

Schier, Sadie JR Trujillo, Kayla SR

30.62 30.63 28.8130.64

FPHS13 2:02.68

Howser, Dylynne JR Rojas-Rosatelli, Angelina FR

Craig, Alyssa SR Legg, Jazminne SR

30.59 30.86 28.7332.50

WHS14 2:04.05

McAuliffe, Annaliese JR Rameirez, Isabel JR

Deheim, Mariah FR Daheim, Destyne JR

32.44 31.67 29.4630.48

KSS15 2:07.57

Frank, Chloe SR Stewart, Hannah JR

Christman, Mandy JR Callahan, Kassi FR

34.35 31.42 30.2531.55

HHS16 2:09.27

Bergin, Wren SR Hernandez, Gibelli FR

Vorng, Chelsea SR Felix, Araceli SR

31.18 34.18 26.6737.24

 
#210  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 59.36 2016$ Isabel Hendryx

WIAA1:03.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STE SORuppe, Alejandra1 59.59 WIAA

29.58 30.01

PAHS SRJohnson, Mackenzie2 1:04.08

31.12 32.96

CPHS JRYew, Sarah3 1:04.95

31.31 33.64

KSS FRMitchell, Lucy4 1:06.68

32.10 34.58

NK SODuPont, Kristina5 1:07.72

32.30 35.42

PAHS SOHunter, Sage6 1:08.82

32.82 36.00

B - Final

LHS SRLwai, Parsin7 1:07.70

32.67 35.03

BRE SRBitah, Rain8 1:09.07

33.55 35.52

LHS JRScott, Sierra9 1:11.69

34.31 37.38

SHS SRBargis, Francesca10 1:12.15

35.23 36.92

PT FRBarlow, Kaylee11 1:12.26

34.59 37.67

RRHSSalem, Jasmine12 1:13.17

35.86 37.31

 
#210  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 59.36 2016$ Isabel Hendryx

WIAA1:03.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STE SORuppe, Alejandra1 1:00.21 qWIAA

29.71 30.50

CPHS JRYew, Sarah2 1:04.88 q

30.96 33.92

PAHS SRJohnson, Mackenzie3 1:05.28 q

31.61 33.67

KSS FRMitchell, Lucy4 1:06.17 q

31.98 34.19

NK SODuPont, Kristina5 1:06.38 q

31.88 34.50

PAHS SOHunter, Sage6 1:08.76 q

32.58 36.18

LHS SRLwai, Parsin7 1:09.35 q

32.79 36.56

RRHSSalem, Jasmine8 1:10.19 q

34.96 35.23

BRE SRBitah, Rain9 1:10.26 q

34.06 36.20

PT FRBarlow, Kaylee10 1:11.12 q

34.40 36.72

SHS SRBargis, Francesca11 1:11.22 q

35.00 36.22

LHS JRScott, Sierra12 1:11.32 q

33.73 37.59

NK FRBraeger, Bailey13 1:11.33

33.98 37.35

FOST JRDeGolier, Tabitha14 1:12.18

34.41 37.77

OLY JRCole, Melanie15 1:12.37

35.05 37.32

NK SRRhoads, Ellen16 1:13.94

36.00 37.94

FOSS SOHolt, Mette17 1:15.79

STE SOPope, Olivia18 1:16.58

37.08 39.50

LHS JRTruschel, Alex19 1:17.41

HHS SRBergin, Wren20 1:17.76

36.95 40.81

SHS SOGeorge, Natalie21 1:19.75

38.45 41.30

OLY SRReyes, Crystal22 1:19.81

37.63 42.18

STE SRCushman, Isabelle23 1:20.91

38.76 42.15

LHS SOJensen, Emma24 1:21.88

39.49 42.39

KIN SRQuinn, Anna25 1:22.54

39.26 43.28

EHS SOValentine, Rylee26 1:22.68

40.74 41.94

EHS SRThirtyacre, Jolee27 1:23.95

39.97 43.98

STE SOMacias Marin, Analucia28 1:24.74

41.58 43.16

OLY SRFrei, Jamie29 1:31.27

43.00 48.27

KIN SOMoore, Isabella30 1:37.46

KIN SRGlammeier, Jaden--- SCR

 
#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:06.26 2016$ Jaine Macias

WIAA1:13.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NK JRSchroeder, Kyla1 1:11.55 WIAA

33.44 38.11

HHS SRFelix, Araceli2 1:12.17 WIAA

33.78 38.39

LHS SRKnittle, Rachel3 1:12.20 WIAA

34.03 38.17

BRE SRBodlorick, Dani4 1:13.03

33.99 39.04

LHS SRMartz, Madison5 1:13.10

34.67 38.43

STE SRMurphy, Megan6 1:15.69

35.10 40.59

B - Final

LHS SRGoe, Izzy7 1:14.72

34.99 39.73

SHS SRSwanson, Sydney8 1:19.31

36.60 42.71

PAHSMcClain, Adriana9 1:19.41

37.21 42.20

LHS SORauch, Minji10 1:20.77

37.12 43.65

PT SRDosey, Veda11 1:21.32

37.27 44.05

FPHS JRHowser, Dylynne12 1:22.58

38.02 44.56

 
#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:06.26 2016$ Jaine Macias

WIAA1:13.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HHS SRFelix, Araceli1 1:11.62 qWIAA

33.51 38.11

NK JRSchroeder, Kyla2 1:11.93 qWIAA

33.74 38.19

BRE SRBodlorick, Dani3 1:12.14 qWIAA

33.67 38.47

LHS SRMartz, Madison4 1:12.38 qWIAA

34.25 38.13

LHS SRKnittle, Rachel5 1:12.42 qWIAA

33.89 38.53

STE SRMurphy, Megan6 1:13.70 q

34.33 39.37
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

LHS SRGoe, Izzy7 1:14.12 q

34.86 39.26

SHS SRSwanson, Sydney8 1:19.00 q

36.27 42.73

PAHSMcClain, Adriana9 1:20.39 q

38.28 42.11

LHS SORauch, Minji10 1:21.33 q

38.09 43.24

PT SRDosey, Veda11 1:21.38 q

36.98 44.40

FPHS JRHowser, Dylynne12 1:21.80 q

38.01 43.79

FPHS SRLegg, Jazminne13 1:23.06

38.77 44.29

PAHS FRCooper, Rachel14 1:23.58

38.92 44.66

STE SOVillanueva, Isabelle15 1:23.65

39.26 44.39

STE SRTrajico, Clara16 1:24.40

38.94 45.46

STE JRHampton, Leilani17 1:24.51

39.04 45.47

EHS SRBoyce, Autumn18 1:26.61

40.43 46.18

KIN JRFairless, Cheyenne19 1:27.69

40.68 47.01

KIN SOGuzman, Olivia20 1:32.53

43.98 48.55

KIN FRSinopole, Mimi21 1:33.70

44.04 49.66

EHS JRSchier, Sadie22 1:34.75

45.38 49.37

EHS! FRNgo, Helen23 1:35.69

44.74 50.95

BRE JRFrazier, Audrey24 1:42.92

47.13 55.79

THS FRTerao, Lynn25 1:44.33

47.12 57.21

KSS SRFrank, Chloe26 1:47.32

49.72 57.60

FOSS JRBengston, Katherine27 1:47.86

 
#212  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:41.57 2016$ North Kitsap High School

I Hendryx, D Hennings, I Iral, E Beers

WIAA4:01.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

NK1 3:49.53 WIAA

Harris, Ava SO Bie, Duda SR

Hart, Layna JR Hoffman, Brianna JR

LHS2 3:51.50 WIAA

Jones, Makenna JR Scott, Sierra JR

Martz, Madison SR Truong, Caelee FR

FIFE3 3:57.83 WIAA

Campbell, Lindsay FR Kang, Rhean JR

Paul, Mazie JR Rohrer, Madalyn SO

KSS4 4:11.54

Mitchell, Lucy FR Swaney, Loren FR

Haydu, Caley FR Helmer, Liz SR

STE5 4:12.84

Kamke, Elizabeth SO Eastman, Melanie SO

Ludwig, Adalia JR Lingenfelter, Elizabeth FR

PAHS--- DQ

Che, Felicia SR DuBois, Mackenzie FR

Schmitt, Kiara JR Murray, Emma SR

B - Final

SHS7 4:15.13

Sundin, Lauren SO George, Natalie SO

Bargis, Francesca SR Coffman, Mia SO

27.55 58.10 1:00.2828.19

26.77 57.11 26.46 1:19.64

OLY8 4:16.42

Cole, Melanie JR Chichester, Hannah SR

Reyes, Crystal SR Winterowd, Sascha FR

27.44 56.80 1:02.8429.69

29.83 1:02.70 26.37 1:14.08

CPHS9 4:29.45

Brelia, Taylor SO Monie, Keara SR

Hrebenyak, Elizabeth JR Yew, Sarah JR

28.24 58.75 58.2627.83

27.24 58.79 15.22 1:33.65

RRHS10 4:30.33

Salem, Jasmine Huss, Kylie

Williamson, Mia Lusa, Emily

31.10 1:05.79 1:04.8331.09

29.43 1:02.62 28.06 1:17.09

EHS11 4:31.01

Chua, Celeste JR Wagner, McKenna FR

Boyce, Autumn SR Trujillo, Kayla SR

30.99 1:05.06 1:04.1430.15

28.15 1:08.43 21.32 1:13.38

PT--- DQ

Barlow, Kaylee FR Nunn, Emillia JR

Dosey, Veda SR Ferland, Magdaline FR

27.05 57.58 59.3328.52

26.78 56.91 26.53 1:18.62

 
#212  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:41.57 2016$ North Kitsap High School

I Hendryx, D Hennings, I Iral, E Beers

WIAA4:01.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK1 3:53.69 qWIAA

Harris, Ava SO Bie, Duda SR

Hart, Layna JR Hoffman, Brianna JR

27.39 57.99 59.9728.55

27.23 57.27 27.89 58.46

LHS2 3:54.18 qWIAA

Jones, Makenna JR Scott, Sierra JR

Martz, Madison SR Truong, Caelee FR

27.93 58.44 1:00.4928.29

27.31 58.47 26.83 56.78

FIFE3 4:00.08 qWIAA

Campbell, Lindsay FR Kang, Rhean JR

Paul, Mazie JR Rohrer, Madalyn SO

27.74 57.14 1:03.4029.97

30.43 1:04.01 26.17 55.53

PAHS4 4:02.46 q

Che, Felicia SR Johnson, Mackenzie SR

Schmitt, Kiara JR Murray, Emma SR

28.59 59.53 1:01.0428.57

29.88 1:02.32 27.65 59.57

KSS5 4:12.18 q

Mitchell, Lucy FR Swaney, Loren FR

Haydu, Caley FR Helmer, Liz SR

29.97 1:03.93 1:04.2830.75

29.27 1:02.16 29.04 1:01.81

STE6 4:13.70 q

Kamke, Elizabeth SO Eastman, Melanie SO

Ludwig, Adalia JR Lingenfelter, Elizabeth FR

30.50 1:04.19 1:04.9430.46

29.60 1:03.19 28.89 1:01.38

PT7 4:15.79 q

Barlow, Kaylee FR Nunn, Emillia JR

Dosey, Veda SR Ferland, Magdaline FR

29.16 1:00.66 1:01.5829.02

19.98 1:05.46 32.58 1:08.09

SHS8 4:19.70 q

Sundin, Lauren SO George, Natalie SO

Bargis, Francesca SR Coffman, Mia SO

31.54 1:05.74 1:09.2632.55

30.49 1:04.18 29.05 1:00.52

OLY9 4:20.72 q

Cole, Melanie JR Chichester, Hannah SR

Ramirez, Ginae SR Winterowd, Sascha FR

31.71 1:07.06 1:05.8931.24

32.86 1:08.78 28.34 58.99

CPHS10 4:28.74 q

Brelia, Taylor SO Monie, Keara SR

Hrebenyak, Elizabeth JR Yew, Sarah JR

32.18 1:09.21 1:13.5433.69

15.45 1:04.83 29.06 1:01.16

EHS11 4:31.72 q

Chua, Celeste JR Wagner, McKenna FR

Boyce, Autumn SR Trujillo, Kayla SR

32.28 1:08.52 1:09.2333.48

33.79 1:16.50 23.92 57.47

RRHS12 4:34.63 q

Salem, Jasmine Huss, Kylie

Williamson, Mia Lusa, Emily

31.27 1:04.58 1:12.5234.18

32.23 1:08.73 31.70 1:08.80
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#212  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

FOST13 4:40.80

Shapiro, Anastasiya JR Landreth, Erykah JR

Gacharna-Torres, Valentina JRDeGolier, Tabitha JR

34.91 1:14.00 35.85

28.91 1:00.80

KIN14 4:40.97

Nave, Abigail JR Costello, Olivia JR

Fairless, Cheyenne JR Fox, Lauren SR

35.41 1:12.65 1:08.2531.88

34.35 1:13.77 31.25 1:06.30

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 212

1. North Kitsap High School 243

2. Lindbergh High School 233

3. Steilaccoom High School 194

4. Fife High School 140

5. Port Angeles High School 135

6. Klahowya Secondary School 87

7. Bremerton High School 80

8. Sequim High School 49

9. Olympic High School 44

10. Port Townsend High School 41

11. Clover Park High School 32

12. Highline High School 24

13. Kingston High School 18

13. Eatonville High School 18

15. Washington High School 10

16. River Ridge High School 9

17. Renton High School 5

18. Foster High School 4

19. Franklin Pierce High School 1


